
Rosa International Middle School

Instrumental Music

After School Rehearsals

2007 - 2008

GROUP Date Day

Jazz Band: Oct. 8 Monday

Oct. 15 Monday

Oct. 22 Monday

Oct.29 Monday

Nov. 5 Monday

Nov. 12 Monday

Nov. 19 Monday

Nov. 26 Monday

Dec. 3 Monday

Dec. 10 Monday

Dec. 17 Monday

Jan. 7 Monday

Jan. 14 Monday

Jan. 28 Monday

Feb. 4 Monday

Feb. 11 Monday

Feb. 25 Monday

Mar. 3 Monday

Mar. 10 Monday

Mar. 17 Monday

Mar. 31 Monday

Apr. 7 Monday

Apr. 14 Monday

Apr. 28 Monday

May 5 Monday

May 12 Monday

 May 19 Monday

6th Grade Band: Oct. 16     Tuesday

Nov. 7 Wednesday

Dec. 11 Tuesday

Feb. 6   Wednesday

Mar. 4   Tuesday

Apr. 3    Thursday

May 7 Wednesday

Below are the after school rehearsal dates for all instrumental performing groups for the entire year. 

Rehearsals begin at 3:00 p.m. and end at 4:20 p.m. Late buses are available for every rehearsal. All students 

must attend the after school rehearsals and concerts. As you can see, except for the Jazz Band, each 

ensemble is being asked to stay only 7 times all year. It is important to rearrange your schedules to meet the 

needs of these rehearsals. Poor attendance affects the quality of our meeting time. And since time is limited 

during the school day/week, students need to make sure to commit to these dates for the good of their 

ensembles. Please be sure to mark your calendars and make the necessary arrangements to attend all 

rehearsals.                               Thank You!                  Mrs. Mark

as of 9/11/07
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7th Grade Band: Nov. 1  Thursday

Nov. 27  Tuesday

Dec. 18   Tuesday

Feb. 13   Wednesday

Mar. 11   Tuesday

Apr. 10    Thursday

May 14 Wednesday

8th Grade Band: Oct. 30 Tuesday

Nov. 14 Wednesday

Dec. 13 Thursday

Feb. 14   Thursday

Mar. 5 Wednesday

Apr. 15 Tuesday

May 21 Wednesday

6th Grade Orchestra: Oct. 23 Tuesday

Nov. 15 Thursday

Dec. 6 Thursday

Feb. 27 Wednesday

Mar. 18 Tuesday

Apr. 29 Tuesday

May 22 Thursday

7/8th Grade Orchestra: Oct. 25 Thursday

Nov. 20 Tuesday

Dec. 20 Thursday

Feb. 19 Tuesday

Mar. 12 Wednesday

Apr. 22 Tuesday

May 15 Thursday

Important Dates:

Instrumental 

Winter Concert: Jan. 9, 2008 Wednesday

Orchestra

Winter Concert: Jan. 10, 2008 Thursday

Jazz Showcase: APRIL TBA

Spring Drama Production: May 9 & 10, 2008 Friday & Saturday

Instrumental

Spring Concert: May 28, 2008 Wednesday

Orchestra

Spring Concert: May 29, 2008 Thursday

as of 9/11/07


